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International Island Games XX

Gymnastics Results
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Medal Table
Gymnastics
Island Gold Silver Bronze Total
Faroe Islands 15 8 6 29
e
@8 coymanisiands 6 3 4 13
i Isle of Man 3 9 10 22
= Aland 2 3 3 8
Alan
L 1]
m Ynys Mén 0 0 1 1
=iy
ﬁ Gotland 0 0 0 0
+ Guernsey 0 0 0 0
X Jersey 0 0 0 0
TR
m Menorca 0 0 0 0
I
# Orkney 0 0 0 0
.- Shetland Islands 0 0 0 0


https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/medal.aspx?IslandID=20

;'ﬁ'f,]ﬁ fzw 'f\ ORKNEY 2025

Gymnastics

Men'’s SET Individual Floor

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor

Ist 8 == Rrokur Sumberg Vestergaard
®2nd 10 Harry Eyres
# 3rd 1 &H Karthik Adapa
4th 6 '|_Bjorki Johannesen
5th 2 &8 Justin Spencer
5th 3 == Torleivur Christiansen
5th 13 Fraser McKenna
8th 9 Joshua Clarkson
9th 7 == Ari Poulsen
10th 5 == Bjarki | Jakupstovu
1th 21 E= sergi Gari Noguero
12th 12 Ewan Mcllraith
12th 14 Martin Vorster
14th 17 > Jonathan Dupoy
15th 15 > Jayden Barry
16th 4 +- Bjarti Skylv Hansen
16th 16 > Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
16th 20 >< Benjamin Williams
19th 18 > Harry Lapthorn-Nears
20th 1 Leon Martin
2lst 19 > Thomas Penn

Last Result: 14/07/2025 12:02:06 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 12:02:14

Island
FAR
IOM
CAY
FAR
CAY
FAR
IOM
IOM
FAR
FAR
MEN
IOM
IOM
JER
JER
FAR
JER
JER
JER
IOM
JER

Result
9.400
9.350
9.300
9.050
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.800
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.200
7.650
6.350
5.800


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54412
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53235
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14

Gymnastics

Women'’s SET Individual Floor

Heat: Final
Position
Ist
®2nd
® 3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th
10th
12th
13th
13th
13th
16th
17th
18th
18th
18th
21st
22nd
23rd
23rd
25th
26th
26th
26th
29th
30th
3lst
3lst
33rd
34th
34th
36th
37th
38th
39th
39th
41st
42nd
43rd

Bib
107
12
109
10
153
m
122
155
154
125
127
130
124
132
137
108
134
156
1568
105
160
139
15
143
136
103
131
1561
126
159
121
150
135
102
129
157
140
142
104
128
123
14
16

Competitor
== Marin Danielsen
== odadver Alberta kimsdéttir
4= Mia Hejgaard
== Anna sofia Hgjsted
i Ela Williams
+ Ronja Johannesen
Amara Brogan
&l stina Ekstrand
i Calla Woodcock
Aine Matthews
> saffron Butler
> Amalie Manton
Lacey Jackson
> Olivia Simey
B Zoe Adamson
== Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen
E= Marina Genestar Sanchez
&= Nova Lundsten
s Kajsa Sjéstrom
& Sienna Santiago
&= Edit virta
= Georgie Edwards

= Offilia Norrby
== Kali Mackenzie-Thomson
E= Denisa Olosutean Caraian
& Bethany Hawkins
> Bethany Munn
i Mia Rowley
Elise Pease
&l= olivia stahlberg
Lily Bosendorfer
i Cadi owen
= Marta Mascaro Triay
& Ella Conen
> Tilly Le Boutillier
&= Cornelia scott
&&= Aneisha Rendall-welsh
&&= Jess Tulloch
& Kirsten Roderick
> Emily Davy
Phoebe Christian

# Melize Krusenblad

# Ella Stenman

Island
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
YSM
FAR
IOM
ALA
YSM
IOM
JER
JER
IOM

ORK
FAR
MEN
ALA
ALA
CAY
ALA
ORK
GOT
SHE
MEN
CAY
JER
YSM
IOM
ALA
IOM
YSM
MEN
CAY
JER
ALA
ORK
ORK
CAY
JER
IOM
GOT
GOT

Result
12.750
12.650
12.550
12.300
12.300
12.250
12.150
12.100
12.100
11.900
11.900
11.850
11.750
11.750
11.750
11.700
11.600
11.550
11.550
11.550
11.500
11.450
11.400
11.400
11.350
11.200
11.200
11.200
11150
11.100
11.050
11.050
10.950
10.900
10.900
10.750
10.700
10.650
10.600
10.600
10.550
10.500
10.350


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54406
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54402
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54584
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54407
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54211
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54206
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53909
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54208
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53376
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54403
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53234
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55128
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55249
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53379
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53616
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53736
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53231
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54573
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54212
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53300
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53917
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55111
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53896
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55003
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54548
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54209
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55112
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53377
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53358
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54574
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54213
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53920
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53566
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53576
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8

Position
44th
44th
46th
47th
48th
48th
50th
5lst
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
56th
DNS
DNS

Bib
13
133
145
106
101
141
146
144
149
120
n7
19
147
148
18
152

Competitor
# Nea Kebbe

Z= Claudia Bosch Juaneda
== Merin Smith

&8 Noomi Tibbetts

& 7oey Anderson

&= Ana scott

== Julia Strachanowska
== Lori Nicolson

il Ariona Hardy

== Alexia Nascimento
-+ Abigail Christie

== sofia Mac Nab

2= Oliwia Strachanowska
== Isla Willmore

== Amelia Hann

i Nel Thomas

LastResult: 14/07/202518:52:09 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 18:52:29

Island
GOT
MEN
SHE
CAY
CAY
ORK
SHE
SHE
YSM
GUE
GUE
GUE
SHE
SHE
GUE
YSM

Result
10.300
10.300
10.250
10.150
10.100
10.100
10.050
9.400
9.200
9.150
9.050
8.750
8.700
8.700


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53617
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53233
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54008
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54580
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54544
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55776
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54535
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53817
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54832
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53315
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53363
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53317
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54531
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54195
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53316
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54585
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22

Gymnastics

Men's SET Individual Vault

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor

Ist 7 == Ari Poulsen
®2nd 13 Fraser McKenna
# 3rd 10 Harry Eyres
4th 2 &8 Justin Spencer
5th 8 == Rrokur Sumberg Vestergaard
5th 12 Ewan Mcliraith
7th 5 == Bjarki i Jakupstovu
7th 17 > Jonathan Dupoy
9th 6 '|-Bjc|rki Johannesen
10th n Leon Martin
10th 21 = sergi Gari Noguero
12th 4 == gjarti Skylv Hansen
13th 3 == Torleivur christiansen
13th 14 Martin Vorster
15th 20 >< Benjamin Williams
16th 15 > Jayden Barry
17th 18 > Harry Lapthorn-Nears
18th 9 Joshua Clarkson
19th 1 &8 Karthik Adapa
20th 16 >< Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
2lst 19 > Thomas Penn

Last Result: 14/07/202512:07:59 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 12:08:06

Island
FAR
IOM
IOM
CAY
FAR
IOM
FAR
JER
FAR
IOM
MEN
FAR
FAR
IOM
JER
JER

IOM
CAY
JER
JER

Result
9.750
9.700
9.650
9.600
9.550
9.550
9.475
9.475
9.400
9.300
9.300
9.225
9.175
9.175
9.150
8.975
8.950
8.850
8.800
8.775
8.250


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54412
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53235
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14

Gymnastics

Women'’s SET Individual Vault

Heat: Final
Position
Ist
®2nd
®3rd
®3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
8th
1th
1th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
22nd
22nd
25th
25th
27th
28th
29th
29th
3lst
32th
32th
34th
34th
36th
36th
36th
39th
39th
41st
42nd
43rd

Bib
109
122
160
m
107
135
125
126
136
154
10
124
121
134
105
165
133
153
123
156
143
104
13
127
102
137
12
158
131
150
14
101
129
132
1561
108
15
140
130
152
159
144
142

Competitor
= Mia Hoejgaard
Amara Brogan
E= Edit Virta
+ Ronja Johannesen
== Marin Danielsen
= Marta Mascaro Triay
Aine Matthews
Elise Pease
£= Denisa Olosutean Caraian
i Calla Woodcock
== Anna sofia Hojsted
Lacey Jackson
Lily Bosendorfer
E= Marina Genestar Sanchez
&H sienna Santiago
&l stina Ekstrand
Z= Claudia Bosch Juaneda
i Ela Williams
Phoebe Christian
&= Nova Lundsten
== Kali Mackenzie-Thomson
&H Kirsten Roderick
# Nea Kebbe
> saffron Butler
& Ella Conen
if&= zoe Adamson
== oddver Alberta kimsdottir
= Kajsa Sjostrom
> Bethany Munn
it cadi owen
# Melize Krusenblad
& 70ey Anderson
> Tilly Le Boutillier
> olivia Simey
& Mia Rowley
== Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen
= Offilia Norrby
£= Aneisha Rendall-Welsh
> Amalie Manton
i Nel Thomas
&l= Olivia stahlberg
&= Lori Nicolson

=|= Jess Tulloch

Island
FAR
IOM
ALA
FAR
FAR
MEN
IOM
IOM
MEN
YSM
FAR
IOM
IOM
MEN
CAY
ALA
MEN
YSM
IOM
ALA
SHE
CAY
GOT

CAY
ORK
FAR
ALA
JER
YSM
GOT
CAY
JER
JER
YSM
FAR
GOT
ORK
JER
YSM
ALA
SHE
ORK

Result
11.200
1125
11.100
11100
11.050
10.950
10.925
10.900
10.900
10.900
10.875
10.875
10.825
10.800
10.750
10.725
10.657
10.650
10.625
10.600
10.575
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.450
10.450
10.425
10.400
10.375
10.375
10.350
10.325
10.325
10.300
10.300
10.275
10.275
10.275
10.250
10.250
10.225
10.200
10.175


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54407
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53917
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53231
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54402
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53909
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53896
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53234
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53233
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54584
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53920
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55128
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53736
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54574
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53617
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54211
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54548
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53376
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54406
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55249
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54212
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55003
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53566
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54544
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54209
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54208
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53300
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54403
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53616
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53377
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54206
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54585
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55111
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53817
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53358
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15

Position
44th
45th
45th
45th
45th
45th
50th
50th
52nd
52nd
52nd
55th
56th
57th
57th
59th

Bib
103
157
16

128
141

148
139
146
18

147
149
106
120
19

145
n7z

Competitor
& Bethany Hawkins
&= cornelia scott
# Ella Stenman
> Emily Davy
%'= Ana Scott
um= Isla Willmore
= Georgie Edwards
== Julia Strachanowska
== Amelia Hann
=== Oliwia Strachanowska
i Ariana Hardy
&8 Naomi Tibbetts
== Alexia Nascimento
== Sofia Mac Nab
=== Merin Smith
g Abigail Christie
LastResult: 14/07/202519:19:49 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 19:19:53

Island
CAY
ALA
GOT
JER
ORK
SHE
ORK
SHE
GUE
SHE
YSM
CAY
GUE
GUE
SHE
GUE

Result
10.125
10.100
10.100
10.100
10.100
10.100
10.050
10.050
9.950
9.950
9.950
9.900
9.825
9.725
9.725
9.350


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54573
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55112
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53576
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54213
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55776
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54195
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53379
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54535
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53316
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54531
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54832
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54580
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53315
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53317
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54008
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53363
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10

Gymnastics

Men's SET Individual High Bar

Heat: Final

Position Bib Competitor

Ist 10 Harry Eyres

®2nd 6 '|—Bjarki Johannesen
#3rd 1 &8 Karthik Adapa

4th n Leon Martin

4th 13 Fraser McKenna

6th 2 & Justin Spencer

6th 14 Martin Vorster

8th 5 == Bjarki | Jakupstovu
9th 9 Joshua Clarkson

10th 3 == Torleivur christiansen
11th 20 > Benjamin Williams
12th 17 >< Jonathan Dupoy

13th 12 Ewan Mcllraith

14th 16 > Ccosimo Dhami-Hounsome
15th 18 > Harry Lapthorn-Nears
DNS 4 += Bjarti Skylv Hansen
DNS 7 == Ari Poulsen

DNS 8 == Rrokur Sumberg Vestergaard
DNS 15 :*(JaydenBony

DNS 19 > Thomas Penn

LastResult: 14/07/202512:18:54 Status:

Confirmed 14/07/2025 12:18:58

Island
IOM

FAR
CAY
IOM
IOM
CAY
IOM
FAR
IOM
FAR
JER
JER
IOM
JER
JER
FAR
FAR

FAR

JER

Result
9.250

9.100

8.800
8.400
8.400
8.200
8.200
8.150

7.650
7.150

6.450
6.300
4.000
2.900
1.000


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54412
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14

Gymnastics

Women'’s SET Individual Asymmetric Bars

Heat: Final

Position Bib Competitor

Ist 155 &l&= stina Ekstrand

®2nd 160 &= Edit virta

#®3rd 125 IEH Aine Matthews

#3rd 126 Elise Pease

5th 122 Amara Brogan

6th 107 == Marin Danielsen

7th 156 &l= Nova Lundsten

8th 105 & sienna Santiago

8th 154 il Calla Woodcock

10th 10 == Anna sofia Hojsted

1th 153 il Ela Williams

12th 123 Phoebe Christian

13th 159 Ef= olivia stahlberg

13th 109 == Mia Hejgaard

15th 131 > Bethany Munn

16th 115 = Offilia Norrby

16th 124 Lacey Jackson

18th 157 &f= cornelia scott

19th 133 == Claudia Bosch Juaneda
20th 150 il cadi Owen

21st m + Ronja Johannesen
22nd 101 & 7oey Anderson

22nd 151 i Mia Rowley

22nd 152 il Nel Thomas

25th 158 El= Kajsa sjostrom

26th 103 & Bethany Hawkins

27th 135 = Marta Mascaro Triay
28th n2 == oddver Alberta Kimsdettir
28th 121 Lily Bosendorfer

30th 13 # Ned Kebbe

30th 127 >< saffron Butler

30th 136 == Denisa Olosutean Caraian
33rd 108 == Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen
34th 102 &8 Ella Conen

34th 130 > Amalie Manton

36th 14 = Melize Krusenblad

36th 134 = Marina Genestar Sanchez
36th 149 i Ariana Hardy

39th 129 > Tilly Le Boutillier

40th 146 2= Julia Strachanowska
4lst 128 > Emily Davy

41st 145 == Merin Smith

43rd 142 if& Jess Tulloch

44th 14 B Ana scott

Island
ALA

ALA
IOM
IOM
IOM
FAR
ALA
CAY
YSM
FAR
YSM
IOM
ALA
FAR
JER
GOT
IOM
ALA
MEN
YSM
FAR
CAY
YSM
YSM
ALA
CAY
MEN
FAR
IOM
GOT
JER
MEN
FAR
CAY
JER
GOT
MEN
YSM
JER
SHE
JER
SHE
ORK

ORK

Result
12.350

12.300
12.100
12.100
12.050
12.000
11.850
11.750
11.750
11.650
11.600
11.550
11.250
11.250
11100
11.050
11.050
10.950
10.850
10.650
10.600
10.500
10.500
10.500
10.450
10.400
10.350
10.300
10.300
10.200
10.200
10.200
10.150
10.100
10.100
10.050
10.050
10.050
10.000
9.750
9.700
9.700
9.500

9.300


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53917
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55128
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54402
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54584
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53920
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55111
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54212
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53616
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53909
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55112
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53233
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55003
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54407
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54544
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53300
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54585
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55249
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54573
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54406
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53896
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53617
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54211
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53231
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54403
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54548
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54206
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53566
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53234
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54832
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54209
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54535
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54213
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54008
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53358
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55776
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15

Position
45th
46th
46th
48th
49th
50th
5lst
52nd
52nd
54th
55th
56th
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
104
132
140
106
143
139
18

16

137
19

148
120
n7

144
147

Competitor
&l Kirsten Roderick

> olivia Simey
&&= Aneisha Rendall-welsh
&8 Noomi Tibbetts
&= Kali Mackenzie-Thomson
= Georgie Edwards
== Amelia Hann
# Ella Stenman
if&= zoe Adamson
== sofia Mac Nab
&= Isla Willmore
== Alexia Nascimento
=I= Abigail Christie
== Lori Nicolson

=== Oliwia Strachanowska

Last Result: 14/07/202519:22:00 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 19:22:03

Island
CAY
JER
ORK
CAY
SHE
ORK
GUE
GOT
ORK
GUE
SHE
GUE
GUE
SHE
SHE

Result
9.250
9.100
9.100
9.000
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.200
7.300
6.350


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54574
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54208
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53377
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54580
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53736
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53379
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53316
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53576
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53376
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53317
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54195
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53315
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53363
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53817
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54531
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20

Gymnastics

Men'’s SET Individual Parallel Bars

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor

Ist 1 & Karthik Adapa
®2nd 8 == Rrokur Sumberg Vestergaard
# 3rd n Leon Martin
4th 6 '|_Bj0rki Johannesen
5th 2 &8 Justin Spencer
5th 10 Harry Eyres
7th 14 Martin Vorster
8th 9 Joshua Clarkson
9th 3 == Torleivur Christiansen
10th 5 == Bjarki 1 Jakupstovu
11th 12 Ewan Mcllraith
12th 13 Fraser McKenna
13th 4 +- Bjarti Skylv Hansen
14th 7 == ari Poulsen
14th 20 >< Benjamin Williams
16th 15 > Jayden Barry
17th 18 >< Harry Lapthorn-Nears
18th 17 >< Jonathan Dupoy
19th 16 > Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
20th 21 E= sergi Gari Noguero
2lst 19 > Thomas Penn

Last Result: 14/07/202512:24:15 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 12:24:24

Island
CAY

FAR
IOM
FAR
CAY
IOM
IOM
IOM
FAR
FAR
IOM
IOM
FAR
FAR
JER
JER
JER
JER
JER
MEN
JER

Result
9.450

9.300
9.250
9.050
8.900
8.900
8.600
8.200
8.100

7.950
7.900
7.650
7.600
6.750
6.750
6.550
5.850
5.800
5.750
4.750
3.850


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54412
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53235
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14

Gymnastics

Women'’s SET Individual Beam

Heat: Final
Position
Ist
®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
9th
10th
1th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
20th
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
30th
32th
33rd
34th
35th
35th
37th
38th
39th
39th
41st
42nd

42nd

Bib
109
160
154
125
155
10
12
m
122
105
153
107
124
158
134
157
135
137
139
156
142
126
127
152
121
15
159
103
136
14
132
150
104
106
13
149
145
141
101
143
123
108

130

Competitor
4= Mia Hejgaard
&= Edit virta
i Calla Woodcock
Aine Matthews
EI&= stina Ekstrand
== Anna sofia Hojsted
== odadver Alberta kimsdéttir
+ Ronja Johannesen
Amara Brogan
&8 sienna Santiago
il Ela Williams
== Marin Danielsen
Lacey Jackson
= Kajsa Sjoéstréom
= Marina Genestar Sanchez
&l= cornelia scott
= Marta Mascaro Triay
%'= Zoe Adamson
= Georgie Edwards
&= Nova Lundsten
B Jess Tulloch
Elise Pease
> saffron Butler
i Nel Thomas
Lily Bosendorfer
= Offilia Norrby
&l Olivia Stahlberg
& Bethany Hawkins
== Denisa Olosutean Caraian
# Melize Krusenblad
> Olivia Simey
i Cadi owen
&H Kirsten Roderick
&8 Naomi Tibbetts
7 Nea Kebbe
i Ariana Hardy
== Merin Smith
=|= Ana Scott
& 7oey Anderson
== Kali Mackenzie-Thomson
Phoebe Christian
== Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen

> Amalie Manton

Island
FAR
ALA
YSM
IOM
ALA
FAR
FAR
FAR
IOM
CAY
YSM
FAR
IOM
ALA
MEN
ALA
MEN
ORK
ORK
ALA
ORK
IOM
JER
YSM
IOM
GOT
ALA
CAY
MEN
GOT
JER
YSM
CAY
CAY
GOT
YSM
SHE
ORK
CAY
SHE
IOM
FAR

JER

Result
11.950
11.900
11.750
11.700
11.650
11.600
11.600
11.550
11.400
11.350
11.300
11.250
11.200
11.050
10.850
10.800
10.750
10.700
10.650
10.550
10.550
10.500
10.250
10.050
9.950
9.900
9.800
9.750
9.600
9.500
9.500
9.450
9.350
9.250
9.150
9.150
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.600
8.600


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54402
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54406
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54407
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54584
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53909
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55249
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53234
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55112
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53376
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53379
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55128
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53358
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53917
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54211
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54585
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53896
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53616
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55111
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54573
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53231
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53566
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54208
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55003
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54574
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54580
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53617
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54832
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54008
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55776
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54544
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53736
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53920
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54403
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54206
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14

Position
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
48th
50th
5lst
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
DNS

Bib
146
16
129
131
140
144
133
128
147
102
n7
148
120
18
19
1561

Competitor

= Julia Strachanowska
# Ella Stenman
> Tilly Le Boutillier
> Bethany Munn
&&= Aneisha Rendall-welsh
&= Lori Nicolson
Z= Claudia Bosch Juaneda
> Emily Davy
=== Oliwia Strachanowska
& Ella Conen
-+ Abigail Christie
&= Isla Willmore
=1 Alexia Nascimento
== Amelia Hann
== sofia Mac Nab
i Mia Rowley

LastResult: 14/07/202518:59:22 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 18:59:26

Island
SHE
GOT
JER
JER
ORK
SHE
MEN
JER
SHE
CAY
GUE
SHE
GUE
GUE
GUE
YSM

Result
8.400

8.000
7.800
7.400
7.350
7.350
7100

7.050
7.000
6.750
6.600
6.200
5.700
5.100

2.900


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54535
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53576
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54209
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54212
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53377
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53817
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53233
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54213
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54531
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54548
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53363
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54195
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53315
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53316
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53317
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53300
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22

Gymnastics

Men'’s SET Individual Rings

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor

Ist 3 == Torleivur Christiansen
®2nd 1 & Karthik Adapa
®2nd 12 Ewan Mcllraith
4th 6 '|_Bj0rki Johannesen
5th 5 == Bjarki i Jakupstovu
6th 2 & Justin Spencer
7th 8 == Rrokur Sumberg Vestergaard
8th 4 +- Bjarti Skylv Hansen
9th 1 Leon Martin
10th 10 Harry Eyres
Tth 14 Martin Vorster
12th 17 > Jonathan Dupoy
13th 13 Fraser McKenna
14th 7 == ari Poulsen
14th 9 Joshua Clarkson
16th 18 > Harry Lapthorn-Nears
17th 20 > Benjamin Williams
18th 16 > cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
19th 15 > Jayden Barry
20th 21 £= sergi Gari Noguero
2lst 19 > Thomas Penn

LastResult: 14/07/202512:26:45 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 12:26:51

Island
FAR
CAY
IOM
FAR
FAR
CAY
FAR
FAR
IOM
IOM
IOM
JER
IOM
FAR
IOM
JER
JER
JER

MEN
JER

Result
9.200
9.100
9.100
9.050
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.300
8.250
8.100
8.100
7.900
7.750
7.450
6.050
6.000
4550


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54412
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53235
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14

Gymnastics

Men'’s SET Individual Pommel

Heat: Final

Position Bib Competitor

Ist 8 == Rokur Sumberg Vestergaard

®2nd 1 & Karthik Adapa

#3rd 2 & Justin Spencer

4th 12 Ewan Mcllraith

5th 5 == Bjarki i Jakupstovu
6th 10 Harry Eyres

7th 7 == ari Poulsen

7th 1 Leon Martin

7th 13 Fraser McKenna

10th 14 Martin Vorster

1th 17 > Jonathan Dupoy

12th 3 == Torleivur christiansen
13th 20 > Benjamin Williams
14th 9 Joshua Clarkson

15th 6 '|—Bjorki Johannesen
16th 16 > Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
17th 4 += Bjarti Skylv Hansen
18th 18 >< Harry Lapthorn-Nears
19th 19 > Thomas Penn

20th 15 > Jayden Barry

LastResult: 14/07/2025 20:07:24 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 20:09:48

Island
FAR
CAY
CAY
IOM
FAR
IOM
FAR
IOM
IOM
IOM
JER
FAR
JER
IOM
FAR

FAR

JER

JER

Result
9.650
9.500
9.200
9.100
8.900
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.350
8.300
7.900
7.650
6.600
6.350
6.100
4.900
4.800


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54412
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14

Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Floor

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat: Qualifying
Position
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
lith
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
DNS

20

Competitor
& Karthik Adapa

'|— Torleivur Christiansen

Harry Eyres

Fraser McKenna
>< Jonathan Dupoy
+= Bjarki Johannesen
&8 Justin Spencer
> Benjamin Williams

Island
CAY

FAR
IOM
IOM
JER
FAR
CAY
JER

LastResult: 18/07/2025 12:48:37 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2025 12:48:41

Competitor

+ Bjarki Johannesen
& Karthik Adapa

Fraser McKenna
Harry Eyres

Leon Martin

== Bjarki i Jakupstovu
== ari Poulsen

Martin Vorster

== Torleivur Christiansen
Ewan Mcllraith

+ Bjarti Skylv Hansen
Joshua Clarkson

&8 Justin Spencer

>< Jonathan Dupoy

>< Benjamin Williams
> Jayden Barry

> Harry Lapthorn-Nears

>< Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome

E= sergi Gari Noguero

>< Thomas Penn

+=rokur Sumberg Vestergaard

Island
FAR
CAY
IOM
IOM
IOM
FAR
FAR
IOM
FAR
IOM
FAR
IOM
CAY
JER
JER
JER
JER
JER
MEN
JER
FAR

LastResult: 17/07/202519:18:48 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 21:56:47

Result
11.800

11.5650
11.300
11100
10.900
10.750
10.350
9.300

Result
12.250
11.900
11.700
11.650
11.500
11.400
11.350
11.250
11150
10.850
10.800
10.650
10.600
10.550
10.250
10.200
9.900
9.700
9.450
9.350


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53235
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54412
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6

Gymnastics

Women's FIG Individual Floor

Heat: Final
Position
Ist
®2nd
® 3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th

Bib
107
109
125
155
122
158
154
135

Competitor

== Marin Danielsen
+= Mia Hoejgaard
Aine Matthews
&l stina Ekstrand
Amara Brogan
= Kajsa Sjostrom
i Calla Woodcock

== Marta Mascaro Triay

Island
FAR
FAR
IOM
ALA
IOM
ALA
YSM
MEN

LastResult: 18/07/2025 14:49:45 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2025 14:49:49

Result
12.000
11.900

11.750

10.950
10.950
10.850
10.650
10.000


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55249
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25

Heat: Qualifying
Position
Ist
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
1th
12th
13th
13th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
20th
21st
21st
23rd
24th
25th
26th
26th
28th
28th
30th
3lst
32th
33rd
34th
34th
36th
36th
38th
39th
40th
40th
42nd
43rd
43rd
45th
46th
47th

Bib
107
109
155
125
1568
122
10
135
154
12
m
136
124
134
160
126
132
156
101
127
121
139
142
103
137
108
133
159
105
13
153
143
141
16
130
145
149
147
14
129
150
140
123
131
120
128
n7

Competitor
== Marin Danielsen
4= Mia Hejgaard
&l stina Ekstrand
Aine Matthews
s Kajsa Sjéstrém
Amara Brogan
== Anna sofia Hojsted
= Marta Mascaro Triay
i Calla Woodcock
== odaver Alberta Kimsdéttir
+ Ronja Johannesen
Z= Denisa Olosutean Caraian
Lacey Jackson
E= Marina Genestar Sanchez
EI= Edit Virta
Elise Pease
> Olivia Simey
&l Nova Lundsten
& 70ey Anderson
>* saffron Butler
Lily Bosendorfer
= Georgie Edwards
B Jess Tulloch
& Bethany Hawkins
&&= Zoe Adamson
== Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen
== Claudia Bosch Juaneda
&l= olivia stahlberg
&H sienna Santiago
= Nea Kebbe
i Ela Williams
== Kali Mackenzie-Thomson
E= Ana scott
# Ella Stenman
> Amalie Manton
== Merin Smith
i Ariana Hardy
&= Oliwia Strachanowska
# Melize Krusenblad
> Tilly Le Boutillier
it Ccadi owen
&&= Aneisha Rendall-welsh
Phoebe Christian
> Bethany Munn
== Alexia Nascimento
> Emily Davy
g Abigail Christie

Island
FAR
FAR
ALA
IOM
ALA
IOM
FAR
MEN
YSM
FAR
FAR
MEN
IOM
MEN
ALA
IOM
JER
ALA
CAY
JER
IOM
ORK
ORK
CAY
ORK
FAR
MEN
ALA
CAY
GOT
YSM
SHE
ORK
GOT
JER
SHE
YSM
SHE
GOT
JER
YSM
ORK
IOM
JER
GUE
JER
GUE

Result
12.000
11.600
11150
11150
11.100
11.000
10.950
10.900
10.800
10.750
10.700
10.650
10.600
10.600
10.550
10.450
10.350
10.200
10.200
10.150
10.050
10.050
9.900
9.800
9.750
9.600
9.600
9.500
9.500
9.450
9.400
9.200
9.100
9.000
9.000
8.850
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.250
8.200
8.200
7.550
7.400
7.200


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55249
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54402
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54406
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54407
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53231
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53909
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53234
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53917
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54208
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55128
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54544
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54211
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53896
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53379
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53358
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54573
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53376
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54403
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53233
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55111
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53617
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54584
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53736
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55776
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53576
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54206
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54008
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54832
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54531
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53566
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54209
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55003
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53377
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53920
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54212
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53315
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54213
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53363
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53316
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10

48th
49th
50th
DNS
DNS

118
115
144
19
146

=i~ Amelia Hann
= Offilia Norrby

== Lori Nicolson

== sofia Mac Nab

=== Julia Strachanowska
LastResult: 17/07/2025 14:57:16 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 14:57:27

GUE
GOT
SHE
GUE
SHE

6.800
5.700
2.600


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53316
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53616
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53817
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53317
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54535
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20

Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Vault

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor

Ist 3 == Torleivur Christiansen
@2nd 6 + Bjarki Johannesen
®3rd 1 &8 Karthik Adapa
4th 10 Harry Eyres
5th 13 Fraser McKenna
6th 21 E= sergi Gari Noguero
7th 15 >} Jayden Barry
8th 18 > Harry Lapthorn-Nears
9th 2 & Justin Spencer

Island
FAR
FAR
CAY
IOM
IOM
MEN
JER
JER
CAY

Vault1
11.650
12.400
11.650
11.950
10.700
11.000
10.500
10.700
10.100

Last Result: 18/07/2025 13:28:58 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2025 13:29:01

Heat: Qualifying

Position Bib Competitor

Ist 10 Harry Eyres

2nd 1 &M Karthik Adapa

3rd 6 +- Bjarki Johannesen
4th 3 == Torleivur christiansen
5th 5 == Bjarki 1 yakupstovu
6th 7 == Ari Poulsen

7th 2 & Justin Spencer

7th 13 Fraser McKenna

9th 12 Ewan Mcliraith

10th 21 = sergi Gari Noguero
1lth 9 Joshua Clarkson

1th 15 >< Jayden Barry

1th 18 > Harry Lapthorn-Nears
14th 16 >< Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
156th 20  >XBenjamin Williams
16th 4 == Bjarti skylv Hansen
17th 19 >< Thomas Penn

18th 17 > Jonathan Dupoy

19th n Leon Martin

20th 14 Martin Vorster

Island
IOM
CAY
FAR
FAR
FAR
FAR
CAY
IOM
IOM
MEN
IOM
JER
JER
JER
JER
FAR
JER
JER
IOM
IOM

Vault1
12.050
12.050
11.800
10.750
10.900
10.800
10.750
10.500
10.900
10.850
10.050
10.800
10.800
10.350
10.550
10.150
9.900
9.100
8.814
10.700

Last Result: 17/07/202519:54:18 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 21:57:11

Vault 2
11.900
10.900
11.050
10.450
11.050
10.700
10.750
9.900
10.350

Vault 2
11.850
11.550
11.200
11.700
11.200
10.850
10.750
11.000
10.550
10.400
11100
10.350
10.350
10.300
10.000
10.000
9.700
10.350
9.900

Result
1.775
11.650
11.350
11.200
10.875
10.850
10.625
10.300
10.225

Result

11.950
11.800
11.500
11.225
11.050
10.825
10.750
10.750
10.725
10.625
10.575
10.575
10.575
10.325
10.275
10.075
9.800
9.725
9.357
5.350


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53235
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53235
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12

Gymnastics

Women's FIG Individual Vault

Heat: Final
Position
1st

st
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Bib
160
109
126
125
107
154
135
105

Competitor

Ef= Edit virta

+= Mia Hejgaard

Elise Pease

Aine Matthews

== Marin Danielsen

## Calla Woodcock
== Marta Mascaro Triay

& Sienna Santiago

Last Result: 18/07/2025 12:43:11 Status:

Island
ALA

FAR

IOM
IOM
FAR

YSM
MEN
CAY

Confirmed 18/07/2025 12:43:16

Vault1
12.250

12.200
11.800
11.650
11.900
11.550
11.350
10.850

Vault 2
11.850

11.900
12.100
11.950
11.500
11.750
11.500
11150

Result
12.050

12.050
11.950
11.800
11.700
11.650
11.425
11.000


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53917
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4

Heat: Qualifying

Position

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th
10th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th
18th
21st
22nd
23rd
23rd
23rd
26th
27th
28th
29th
29th
29th
32th
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th

Bib

125
109
107
126
154
105
160
110
135
122
124
123
127
155
103
131
143
156
159
152
150
158
101
132
136
142
139
13
116
129
137
130
141
115
140
128
133
146
14
147
120
148
19
121
12
108
m

Competitor
Aine Matthews
+= Mia Hojgaard
== Marin Danielsen
Elise Pease
i Calla Woodcock
&H sienna Santiago
&= Edit virta
== Anna sofia Hojsted
= Marta Mascaro Triay
Amara Brogan
Lacey Jackson
Phoebe Christian
>} saffron Butler
&l= stina Ekstrand
&l Bethany Hawkins
> Bethany Munn
== Kali Mackenzie-Thomson
&l= Nova Lundsten
&l= Olivia stahlberg
i Nel Thomas
i Ccadi owen
s Kajsa Sjoéstrom
&H 7oey Anderson
> Olivia Simey
E= Denisa Olosutean Caraian
Ef= Jess Tulloch
= Georgie Edwards
= Nea Kebbe
# Ella Stenman
> Tilly Le Boutillier
&= zoe Adamson
>< Amalie Manton
&= Ana scott
= Offilia Norrby
&= Aneisha Rendall-welsh
>< Emily Davy
E= Claudia Bosch Juaneda
2= Julia Strachanowska
# Melize Krusenblad
== Oliwia Strachanowska
== Alexia Nascimento
=== Isla Willmore
== Sofia Mac Nab
Lily Bosendorfer
== oddver Alberta kimsdattir
== Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen

+ Ronja Johannesen

Island
IOM
FAR
FAR
IOM
YSM
CAY
ALA
FAR
MEN
IOM
IOM
IOM
JER
ALA
CAY
JER
SHE
ALA
ALA
YSM
YSM
ALA
CAY
JER
MEN
ORK
ORK
GOT
GOT
JER
ORK
JER
ORK
GOT
ORK
JER
MEN
SHE
GOT
SHE
GUE
SHE
GUE
IOM
FAR
FAR

FAR

Vault1
12.400

12.250
12.050
11.800
11.850
12.100
10.900
11.500
11.800
10.900
11.700
11.800
11.000
11.500
11.000
11.050
10.750
11.000
11100
10.200
11.650
10.900
11.050
10.550
11.050
10.900
11.500
12.300
10.400
10.050
10.150
10.250
10.550
10.250
9.800
9.950
9.650
10.250
10.000
9.800
9.850
9.900
9.000
11.500
11.450
11.000

10.450

Vault 2
12.000

11.900
11.800
11.900
11.850
11.550
12.500
11.700
11.400
12.200
11.400
11.250
11.500
10.950
11.250
10.950
11100
10.700
10.600
11.500
10.000
10.650
10.450
10.950
10.450
10.500
9.750
8.850
10.500
10.850
10.750
10.550
10.200
10.450
10.800
10.550
10.800
10.150
10.300
10.200
9.450
8.750
9.150
0

o

Result
12.200
12.075
11.925
11.850
11.850
11.825
11.700
11.600
11.600
11.550
11.550
11.525
11.250
11.225
11125
11.000
10.925
10.850
10.850
10.850
10.825
10.775
10.750
10.750
10.750
10.700
10.625
10.575
10.450
10.450
10.450
10.400
10.375
10.350
10.300
10.250
10.225
10.200
10.150
10.000
9.650
9.325
9.075
5.750
5.725
5.500

5.225


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53917
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54402
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53909
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53920
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54211
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54573
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54212
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53736
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55128
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55111
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54585
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55003
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55249
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54544
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54208
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53231
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53358
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53379
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53617
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53576
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54209
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53376
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54206
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55776
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53616
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53377
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54213
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53233
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54535
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53566
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54531
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53315
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54195
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53317
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53896
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54406
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54403
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54407
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53234
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25

DNS 134 == Marina Genestar Sanchez MEN

DNS 144 == Lori Nicolson SHE
Last Result: 17/07/2025 14:53:51 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 14:57:46


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53234
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53817
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20

Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual High Bar

Heat: Final

Position Bib Competitor

Ist 1 & Karthik Adapa

®2nd 10 Harry Eyres

#®3rd 6 += Bjarki Johannesen
4th 3 == Torleivur christiansen
5th 9 Joshua Clarkson

6th 17 >< Jonathan Dupoy

7th 2 &8 Justin Spencer

8th 20 > Benjamin Williams

LastResult: 18/07/2025 14:09:06 Status:

Heat: Qualifying

Position Bib Competitor

Ist 10 Harry Eyres

2nd 1 & Karthik Adapa

3rd 9 Il Joshua Clarkson

4th 13 Fraser McKenna

5th 2 & Justin Spencer

6th 5 == Bjarki i Jakupstovu
7th 12 Ewan Mcllraith

8th 3 == Torleivur christiansen
9th 6 + Bjarki Johannesen
10th 20 > Benjamin Williams
11th 14 Martin Vorster

12th 17 >< Jonathan Dupoy

13th n Leon Martin

DNS 4 + Bjarti Skylv Hansen
DNS 7 == Ari Poulsen

DNS 8 +=rokur Sumberg Vestergaard
DNS 15 > Jayden Barry

DNS 16 >} cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
DNS 18 > Harry Lapthorn-Nears
DNS 19 > Thomas Penn

LastResult: 17/07/202519:08:26 Status:

Island
CAY

IOM
FAR
FAR
IOM
JER
CAY

JER
Confirmed 18/07/2025 14:09:10

Island
IOM

CAY
IOM
IOM
CAY
FAR
IOM
FAR
FAR
JER
IOM
JER
IOM
FAR
FAR
FAR
JER
JER
JER

JER
Confirmed 17/07/2025 19:08:37

Result
10.500

10.450
10.150
9.850
9.200
8.950
8.700
8.000

Result
11.550

11.500
10.800
10.650
10.550
10.000
9.600
9.500
9.000
8.900
8.500
8.200
7.500


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54412
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14

Gymnastics

Women's FIG Individual Asymmetric Bars

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor

Ist 109 == Mia Hejgaard
®2nd 160 &= Edit Virta
#3rd 125 Aine Matthews
4th 107 == Marin Danielsen
4th 122 Amara Brogan
6th 105 & Sienna Santiago
7th 101 & 7oey Anderson
8th 154 i Calla Woodcock

Island
FAR
ALA
IOM
FAR
IOM
CAY
CAY
YSM

Last Result: 18/07/2025 13:25:31 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2025 13:25:35

Result
11100
9.900
9.650
9.350
9.350
9.150
7.050
6.300


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54544
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22

Heat: Qualifying
Position
Ist
st
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
9th
10th
10th
10th
13th
14th
14th
16th
17th
17th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
23rd
23rd
23rd
27th
28th
29th
29th
3lst
32th
33rd
33rd
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
39th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th

Bib
105
122
160
109
107
125
101
154
123
159
m
126
155
135
153
156
110
133
121
13
158
127
116
124
129
134
14
136
108
128
140
152
149
150
132
12
103
142
130
141
145
131
139
137
146
119
115

Competitor
& sienna Santiago
Amara Brogan
&I= Edit virta
+= Mia Hojgaard
== Marin Danielsen
Aine Matthews
& 7oey Anderson
i Calla Woodcock
Phoebe Christian
&l= olivia stahlberg
+ Ronja Johannesen
Elise Pease
El= stina Ekstrand
= Marta Mascaro Triay
i Ela Williams
&= Nova Lundsten
4= Anna sofia Hojsted
E= Claudia Bosch Juaneda
Lily Bosendorfer

7 Nea Kebbe
- — Kajsa Sjostrom
>< saffron Butler

# Ella Stenman
Lacey Jackson
> Tilly Le Boutillier

== Marina Genestar Sanchez

# Melize Krusenblad

== Denisa Olosutean Caraian

'|- Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen

>< Emily Davy

&&= Aneisha Rendall-welsh
i Nel Thomas

i Ariana Hardy

i Cadi owen

>< Olivia Simey

'l— Oddver Alberta Kimsdottir

& Bethany Hawkins
E= Jess Tulloch
>< Amalie Manton
E= Ana scott
== Merin Smith
>< Bethany Munn
= Georgie Edwards
&= Zoe Adamson
== Julia Strachanowska
== sofia Mac Nab

= Offilia Norrby

Island
CAY

IOM
ALA
FAR
FAR
IOM
CAY
YSM
IOM
ALA
FAR
IOM
ALA
MEN
YSM
ALA
FAR
MEN
IOM
GOT
ALA
JER
GOT
IOM
JER
MEN
GOT
MEN
FAR
JER
ORK
YSM
YSM
YSM
JER
FAR
CAY
ORK
JER
ORK
SHE
JER
ORK
ORK
SHE
GUE
GOT

Result
9.900

9.900
9.600
9.500
9.400
9.150

8.850
8.850
8.700
7.950
7.950
7.950
7.850
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.200
7.200
7.050
6.900
6.850
6.650
6.150

6.150

6.150

6.150

6.100

6.050
5.950
5.950
5.700
5.650
5.600
5.600
5.550
5.450
5.300
5.200
5.100

5.100

4.700
4.500
4.400
4.150

4.100

3.600


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54404
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54544
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53920
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55111
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54407
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53917
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54584
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55128
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54402
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53233
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53896
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53617
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55249
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54211
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53576
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53909
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54209
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53234
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53566
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53231
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54403
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54213
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53377
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54585
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54832
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55003
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54208
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54406
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54573
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53358
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54206
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55776
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54008
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54212
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53379
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53376
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54535
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53317
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53616
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53316
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10

48th n8 =™ Amelia Hann GUE 3.250
49th 120 == Alexia Nascimento GUE 0.400

DNS 144 2= Lori Nicolson SHE
LastResult: 17/07/2025 15:33:55 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 15:34:12


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53316
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53315
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53817
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=20

Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Parallel Bars

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Heat: Qualifying
Position
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
lith
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
DNS

Competitor

& Karthik Adapa
Fraser McKenna
+= Bjarti Skylv Hansen
+- Bjarki Johannesen
&8 Justin Spencer
>< Benjamin Williams
Harry Eyres

>< Jonathan Dupoy

Island

CAY
IOM
FAR
FAR
CAY
JER
IOM
JER

LastResult: 18/07/2025 11:59:02 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2025 11:59:06

Competitor

& Karthik Adapa

Harry Eyres

Fraser McKenna

== Bjarki i Jakupstovu
Martin Vorster

+ Bjarti Skylv Hansen
+ Bjarki Johannesen
== Torleivur christiansen
Joshua Clarkson

>< Jonathan Dupoy

> Benjamin Williams
== Ari Poulsen

>} Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
Leon Martin

+= rokur Sumberg Vestergaard
> Jayden Barry

& Justin Spencer

>< Harry Lapthorn-Nears
>< Thomas Penn

Ewan Mcllraith

= sergi Gari Noguero

Last Result: 17/07/2025 17:42:50 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 17:42:54

Island
CAY

IOM
IOM
FAR
IOM
FAR
FAR
FAR
IOM
JER
JER
FAR
JER
IOM
FAR
JER
CAY
JER
JER
IOM
MEN

Result
11.850

11.600
10.900
10.300
10.000
9.750
9.500
9.350

Result
11.700

11.650
11.550
11.400
11.350
11.300
11100
10.750
10.700
10.250
10.100
10.050
9.950
9.600
9.550
9.300
8.900
8.750
8.650
8.150


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54547
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54818
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53930
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54409
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53929
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54411
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54410
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54413
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53915
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54219
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54218
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54408
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54217
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53926
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54412
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54210
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54545
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54220
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54221
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53925
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53235
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25

Gymnastics

Women's FIG Individual Beam

Heat: Final
Position
1st

®2nd
®3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th

Bib
122
124
155
12

160
105
110

154

Competitor

Amara Brogan

Lacey Jackson

Bl stina Ekstrand

== oddver Alberta kimsdéttir
Bl Edit Virta

A sienna Santiago

== Anna sofia Hojsted

i Calla Woodcock
Last Result: 18/07/2025 14:07:07 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2025 14:07:11

Island
IOM

IOM
ALA
FAR
ALA
CAY
FAR

YSM

Result
11.700

11100
11.000
10.900
10.650
10.300
10.300

9.050


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53909
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54406
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54402
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22

Heat: Qualifying
Position
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th
1th
12th
13th
14th
14th
16th
17th
17th
17th
17th
21st
22nd
22nd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
3lst
3lst
3lst
3lst
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
39th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th

47th

Bib
155
122
12
160
154
10
105
158
124
126
125
135
134
15
153
156
109
m
14
137
131
132
150
127
123
139
16
147
107
121
159
103
129
152
108
130
136
128
101
13
142
n7
140
18
145
141
19

Competitor
&&= stina Ekstrand

Amara Brogan

'l- Oddver Alberta Kimsdottir

&= Edit virta

i Calla Woodcock
== Anna sofia Hojsted
&8 sienna Santiago
= Kajsa Sjostrom
Lacey Jackson
Elise Pease

IEH Aine Matthews

= Marta Mascaro Triay

== Marina Genestar Sanchez

= Offilia Norrby
il Ela Williams
&= Nova Lundsten
4= Mia Hejgaard
+ Ronja Johannesen
# Melize Krusenblad
if&= Zoe Adamson
> Bethany Munn
> Olivia Simey
i Cadi Owen
> saffron Butler
Phoebe Christian
= Georgie Edwards
# Ella Stenman
== Oliwia Strachanowska
== Marin Danielsen
IEH Lily Bosendorfer
&l&= Olivia stahlberg
& Bethany Hawkins
> Tilly Le Boutillier
i Nel Thomas

'l- Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen

> Amalie Manton

== Denisa Olosutean Caraian

> Emily Davy
& 70ey Anderson
# Ned Kebbe
if& Jess Tulloch
== Abigail Christie
il Aneisha Rendall-Welsh
== Amelia Hann
== Merin Smith
=|= Ana Scott

== sofia Mac Nab

Island
ALA

IOM
FAR
ALA
YSM
FAR
CAY
ALA
IOM
IOM
IOM
MEN
MEN
GOT
YSM
ALA
FAR
FAR
GOT
ORK
JER
JER
YSM
JER
IOM
ORK
GOT
SHE
FAR
IOM
ALA
CAY
JER
YSM
FAR
JER
MEN
JER
CAY
GOT
ORK
GUE
ORK
GUE
SHE
ORK

GUE

Result
12.250

11.900
11.850
11.800
11.300
11.250
11.200
11100
11100
10.800
10.700
10.650
10.550
10.500
10.500
10.450
10.350
10.350
10.350
10.350
10.200
10.150
10.150
10.000
9.850
9.700
9.650
9.600
9.500
9.400
9.300
9.300
9.300
9.300
9.200
9.150
8.400
8.250
8.150
8.150
8.050
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.550
7.350

6.550


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55110
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53913
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54406
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55113
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54835
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54402
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=6
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54590
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55249
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53909
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53917
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53919
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53232
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53234
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=53616
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=8
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54584
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55128
https://www.orkney2025results.com/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54405
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48th
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

120
157
106
133
138
143
144
146
148
149
161

=i Alexia Nascimento

&= cornelia scott

&l Naomi Tibbetts

== Claudia Bosch Juaneda
E— Lucy Cromarty

== Kali Mackenzie-Thomson
umm Lori Nicolson

=== Julia Strachanowska

um= Isla Willmore

i Ariana Hardy

i Mia Rowley
Last Result: 17/07/2025 15:31:01 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 15:31:05

GUE
ALA
CAY
MEN
ORK
SHE
SHE
SHE
SHE
YSM
YSM

5.050
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Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Rings

Heat: Final
Position Bib Competitor

Ist 1 & Karthik Adapa
®2nd 3 == Torleivur Christiansen
®2nd 6 + Bjarki Johannesen
4th 18 > Harry Lapthorn-Nears
5th n Leon Martin
6th 2 & Justin Spencer
7th 12 Ewan Mcllraith
7th 17 >< Jonathan Dupoy

Island
CAY

FAR
FAR
JER
IOM
CAY
IOM
JER

LastResult: 18/07/2025 11:26:51 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2025 11:26:58

Heat: Qualifying

Position Bib Competitor

Ist 1 & Karthik Adapa

Ist 6 + Bjarki Johannesen
3rd 3 == Torleivur christiansen
4th 13 Fraser McKenna

5th n Leon Martin

5th 12 Ewan Mcllraith

7th 4 + Bjarti Skylv Hansen
8th 14 Martin Vorster

9th 7 == Ari Poulsen

10th 8 += rokur Sumberg Vestergaard
Tth 5 == Bjarki | Jakupstovu
12th 9 Joshua Clarkson

13th 18 >< Harry Lapthorn-Nears
14th 17 > Jonathan Dupoy

15th 2 &8 Justin Spencer

16th 20 > Benjamin Williams
17th 16 >< Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
18th 15 >< Jayden Barry

19th 19 >< Thomas Penn

20th 10 Harry Eyres

DNS 21 = sergi Gari Noguero

Island
CAY

FAR
FAR
IOM
IOM
IOM
FAR
IOM
FAR
FAR
FAR
IOM
JER
JER
CAY
JER
JER
JER
JER
IOM
MEN

Last Result: 17/07/2025 17:41:49 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 17:42:10

Result
11.500

10.800
10.800
10.200
9.500
9.100
8.350
8.350

Result
11.200

11.200
10.800
10.700
10.450
10.450
10.300
10.250
10.000
9.900
9.850
9.800
9.650
9.350
9.250
8.850
8.800
8.700
8.200
7.750
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Gymnastics

Men's FIG Individual Pommel

Heat: Final

Position Bib Competitor

Ist 8 == Rokur Sumberg Vestergaard

®2nd 2 & Justin Spencer

®3rd 5 == Bjarki | Jakupstovu

4th 14 Il Martin Vorster

5th 17 > Jonathan Dupoy

6th 20 >< Benjamin Williams

7th 10 Harry Eyres

8th 1 &H Karthik Adapa

Last Result: 18/07/2025 11:00:44 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2025 11:00:48

Heat: Qualifying

Position Bib Competitor

Ist 1 & Karthik Adapa

2nd 10 Harry Eyres

3rd 14 Il Martin Vorster

4th 8 +=rokur Sumberg Vestergaard
5th 5 == Bjarki i Jakupstovu
6th 2 & Justin Spencer

7th 13 Fraser McKenna

8th 20 >< Benjamin Williams
9th 7 == Ari Poulsen

10th 6 + Bjarki Johannesen
1th 17 >< Jonathan Dupoy

12th n IEH Leon Martin

13th 12 Ewan Mcllraith

14th 16 > Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
15th 9 Joshua Clarkson

16th 3 == Torleivur christiansen
17th 4 == Bjarti skylv Hansen
18th 19 >< Thomas Penn

19th 18 > Harry Lapthorn-Nears
20th 15 > Jayden Barry

DNS 21 = sergi Gari Noguero

LastResult: 17/07/2025 17:43:24 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 17:43:39
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Result
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10.250
10.200
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6.000
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Gymnastics

Men's FIG Overall Individual

Heat: Final

Position Bib Competitor

st
®2nd
® 3rd
®3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Tith
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

21st

1
10
6
13

21

& Karthik Adapa

Harry Eyres

+ Bjarki Johannesen

Fraser McKenna

== Bjarki i Jakupstovu

Martin Vorster

&8 Justin Spencer

Joshua Clarkson

== Torleivur Christiansen
Ewan Mcllraith

>< Benjamin Williams

>< Jonathan Dupoy

Leon Martin

== Ari Poulsen

+ Bjarti Skylv Hansen

>< Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
>< Harry Lapthorn-Nears

> Jayden Barry

>< Thomas Penn

+= rRokur Sumberg Vestergaard

E= sergi Gari Noguero

Island
CAY
IOM
FAR
IOM
FAR
IOM
CAY
IOM
FAR
IOM
JER
JER
IOM
FAR
FAR
JER
JER
JER
JER
FAR

MEN

Floor
11.900

11.650
12.250
11.700
11.400
11.250
10.600
10.650
11150
10.850
10.250
10.550
11.500
11.350
10.800
9.700
9.900
10.200
9.350

9.450

LastResult: 17/07/2025 19:55:57 Status:

Pommel
11.350
11.000
9.800
10.050
10.250
10.800
10.200
8.200
6.450
9.100
10.000
9.550
9.350
9.900
6.250
8.450
5.250
4.300
6.000
10.400

Rings
11.200
7.750
11.200
10.700
9.850
10.250
9.250
9.800
10.800
10.450
8.850
9.350
10.450
10.000
10.300
8.000
9.650
8.700
8.200
9.900

Vault
12.050

12.050
11.800
10.500
10.900
10.700
10.750
10.050
10.750
10.900
10.550
9.100
8.400
10.800
10.150
10.350
10.800
10.800
9.900

10.850

Confirmed 17/07/2025 19:56:01

P-Bars
11.700

11.650
11100
11.550
11.400
11.350
8.900
10.700
10.750
8.150
10.100
10.250
9.600
10.050
11.300
9.950
8.750
9.300
8.650
9.5650

H-Bar
11.500
11.550
9.000
10.650
10.000
8.500
10.550
10.800
9.500
9.600
8.900
8.200
7.500

Result
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65.650
65.150

65.150

63.800
62.850
60.250
60.200
59.400
59.050
58.650
57.000
56.800
52.100

48.800
46.450
44.350
43.300
42100

29.850
20.300
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Gymnastics

Women's FIG Overall Individual

Heat: Final

Position
Ist
Ist

® 3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
1th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
29th
3lst
32th
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd

Bib
109
122
125
107
160
154
155
105
126
135
110
158
124
12
m
156
123
101
121
159
127
13
132
136
150
108
139
103
14
116
137
129
142
131
130
141
128
140
15
147
153
134
133

Competitor
= Mia Hegjgaard
Amara Brogan
Aine Matthews
== Marin Danielsen
&l Edit virta
## Calla Woodcock
&f&= stina Ekstrand
&H sienna Santiago
Elise Pease
== Marta Mascaro Triay
== Anna sofia Hojsted
&= Kajsa Sjostrom
Lacey Jackson
== oddver Alberta Kimsdéttir
+- Ronja Johannesen
&f&= Nova Lundsten
Phoebe Christian
& Zoey Anderson
Lily Bosendorfer
&t Olivia Stahlberg
>X< saffron Butler
# Nea Kebbe
>< Olivia Simey
Z= Denisa Olosutean Caraian
i cadi owen
== Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen
= Georgie Edwards
& Bethany Hawkins
# Melize Krusenblad
# Ella Stenman
if&= Zoe Adamson
> Tilly Le Boutillier
Hf= Jess Tulloch
>} Bethany Munn
>< Amalie Manton
= Ana scott
>< Emily Davy
Ef& Aneisha Rendall-Welsh
# Offilia Norrby
=== Oliwia Strachanowska
@ Ela williams
== Marina Genestar Sanchez

== Claudia Bosch Juaneda

Island
FAR
IOM
IOM
FAR
ALA
YSM
ALA
CAY
IOM
MEN
FAR
ALA
IOM
FAR
FAR
ALA
IOM
CAY
IOM
ALA
JER
GOT
JER
MEN
YSM
FAR
ORK
CAY
GOT
GOT
ORK
JER
ORK
JER
JER
ORK
JER
ORK
GOT
SHE
YSM
MEN

MEN

Vault
12.250
10.900
12.400
12.050
10.900
11.850
11.500
12.100
11.800
11.800
11.500
10.900
11.700
11.450
10.450
11.000
11.800
11.050
11.500
11.100
11.000
12.300
10.550
11.050
11.650
11.000
11.500
11.000
10.000
10.400
10.150
10.050
10.900
11.050
10.250
10.550
9.950
9.800
10.250
9.850

9.650

Bars

9.500
9.900
9.150

9.400
9.600
8.850
7.850
9.900
7.950
7.600
7.200
6.850
6.150

5.450
7.950
7.500
8.700
8.850
7.050
7.950
6.650
6.900
5.550
6.050
5.600
5.950
4.400
5.300
6.100

6.150

4.150

6.150

5.200
4.500
5.100

5.100

5.950
5.700

3.450

7.600
6.150
7.200

Beam
10.350
11.900
10.700
9.500
11.800
11.300
12.250
11.200
10.800
10.650
11.250
11.100
11.100
11.850
10.350
10.450
9.850
8.150
9.400
9.300
10.000
8.150
10.150
8.400
10.150
9.200
9.700
9.300
10.350
9.650
10.350
9.300
8.050
10.200
9.150
7.350
8.250
7.750
10.500
9.600
10.500
10.550

Floor
11.600
11.000
11.150
12.000
10.550
10.800
11.150
9.500
10.450
10.900
10.950
11.100
10.600
10.750
10.700
10.200
8.200
10.200
10.050
9.500
10.150
9.450
10.350
10.650
8.700
9.600
10.050
9.800
8.750
9.000
9.750
8.700
9.900
8.200
9.000
9.100
7.400
8.250
5.700
8.800
9.400
10.600
9.600

Result

43.700
43.700
43.400
42.950
42.850
42.800
42.750
42.700
41.000

40.950
40.900
39.950
39.550
39.500
39.450
39.150

38.550
38.250
38.000
37.850
37.800
36.800
36.600
36.150

36.100

35.750
35.650
35.400
35.200
35.200
34.400
34.200
34.050
33.950
33.500
32100

31.550

31.500

29.900
28.250
27.500
27.300
26.450
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Position
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
5lst
52nd
53rd
54th
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

Bib
152
120
145
143
19

18

n7

149
146
148
144
157
106
138
151

Competitor
i Nel Thomas

== Alexia Nascimento
2= Merin Smith

=== Kali Mackenzie-Thomson
== sofia Mac Nab

== Amelia Hann

== Abigail Christie

@ Ariana Hardy

=== Julia Strachanowska
=== Isla Willmore

=== Lori Nicolson

&f= Cornelia Scott

&8 Noomi Tibbetts

5|= Lucy Cromarty

i Mia Rowley

Island
YSM

GUE
SHE
SHE
GUE
GUE
GUE
YSM
SHE
SHE
SHE
ALA
CAY
ORK

YSM

Vault
10.200

9.850
0
10.750
9.000

10.250
9.900

Bars
5.650
0.400

4.700

3.600
3.250

5.600
4.100

Last Result: 17/07/2025 15:52:29 Status: Confirmed 17/07/2025 15:52:35

Floor

7.550
8.850
9.200

6.800

7.200
8.850

2.600

Result
25.150

22.850
21100
19.950
19.150
17.700
15.000
14.450
14.350
9.900
2.600
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https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=55112
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Gymnastics

Team Men's 2 Piece

Heat: Final
Position
Ist

2nd

3rd

DNS

DNS

Competitor

'|- Faroe Islands

Isle of Man

> Jersey

&8 cayman Islands

== Menorca

Last Result: 14/07/2025 12:37:564 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 12:38:00

Members

Torleivur Christiansen

Bjarti Skylv Hansen

Bjarki | Jakupstovu

Bjarki Johannesen

Ari Poulsen

ROkur Sumberg Vestergaard

Joshua Clarkson
Harry Eyres

Leon Martin
Ewan Mcliraith
Fraser McKenna
Martin Vorster

Jayden Barry

Cosimo Dhami-Hounsome
Jonathan Dupoy

Harry Lapthorn-Nears
Thomas Penn

Benjamin Williams

Karthik Adapa

Sergi Gari Noguero
Lucas Zelfa Serra

Result
56.225

56.200

52.500


https://www.orkney2025results.com/competitor.aspx?RegID=54419
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Gymnastics

Team Women's 4-Piece

Heat: Final
Position
Ist

®2nd

®3rd

4th

5th

6th
7th

8th

9th

10th

1th

Competitor

'l- Faroe Islands

Isle of Man

&= Aland

i ynys Mon

il

Menorca

Cayman Islands

Jersey

-
mm Orkney

# Gotland

am= Shetland Islands

-t Guernsey

Members

Marin Danielsen

Maite Liv Neves Ellendersen
Mia Hejgaard

Anna Sofia Hejsted

Ronja Johannesen

Oddver Alberta Kimsdottir

Lily Bosendorfer
Amara Brogan
Phoebe Christian
Lacey Jackson
Aine Matthews
Elise Pease

Stina Ekstrand
Nova Lundsten
Cornelia Scott
Kajsa Sjoéstrom
Olivia Stdhlberg
Edit Virta

Ariana Hardy
Cadi Owen

Mia Rowley

Nel Thomas

Ela Williams
Calla Woodcock

Claudia Bosch Juaneda
Marina Genestar Sanchez
Marta Mascaro Triay
Denisa Olosutean Caraian

Zoey Anderson

Saffron Butler
Emily Davy

Tilly Le Boutillier
Amalie Manton
Bethany Munn
Olivia Simey

Zoe Adamson

Lucy Cromarty
Georgie Edwards
Aneisha Rendall-Welsh
Ana Scott

Jess Tulloch

Nea Kebbe

Melize Krusenblad
Offilia Norrby

Ella Stenman

Kali Mackenzie-Thomson
Lori Nicolson

Merin Smith

Julia Strachanowska
Oliwia Strachanowska
Isla Willmore

Abigail Christie
Amelia Hann

Sofia Mac Nab
Alexia Nascimento

Last Result: 14/07/202519:01:15 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2025 19:01:18

Result
141.350

139.300

138.725

134.625

129.150

128.450
126.450

124.600

123.225

116.925

96.800
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